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CR BIB

1 3019
2 3014
1 3020
3 3001
4 3013
5 3012
2 3023
6 3017
7 3015
8 3009
9 3006
3 3011
10 3010
11 3026
12 3018
4 3008
13 3016
14 3005
5 3003
6 3004
7 3002
8 3007

ATHLET

KQONZTANTINOZ FTEQPIAKOIMNMOYAOX
NIKOAAOZ TAZOYNAZ

AITEAIKH AHMAKOMNOYAQY
AHMHTPHZ NMANATZAKQNAX
ZMYPOZ TAZOYNAX

XPHZTOX PAMMOX
OAAEIA-EAENH NAMNAHAIONOYAQY
DIAINNOZ TZAKIPHX

IONAX TEQPTIOZ MAAAZOIMNOYAOZ
OPO®EAX NEKTAPIOZ ZYTAETOX
Mavayiwtng Karpavng

KATEPINA TZAMNEAH

EPMHZ AEQNIAAZ XYTAETOX
BAZINAEIOX MOAYXPONOINOYAOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ XAPIKIOMOYAOZX
Ludmila Cojocaru

AIAZ NETPOZ MAAAZOINOYAOX
IQANNHZ MAMAIQANNOY
ZMYPIAOYAA KPINOY

MAPIA TPAKAAA

EIPHNH KOYKOYAA

21aupoula KaAoyepoyiavvn

GEN CAT
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women

mTTm MM TSI TS TTE =TT L

Women

CLUB

A.O. OAYMIIAAA KHOIZIAY EOKA
MupvaoTikdg ZUAoyog MapvnBag
A.O. OAYMIIAAA KHODIZIAY EOKA
Sportevent

MupvaoTikdg ZUAoyog MapvnBag
MupvaoTikdg ZUAoyog MapvnBag
A.O. OAYMIIAAA KHOIZIAZ EOKA
MupvaoTikdg ZUAoyog MapvnBag
MupvaoTikdg ZUAoyog MapvnBag
MupvaoTikdg ZUAoyog MapvnBag
AZOX ®0IBOZ

MupvaoTikdg ZUAoyog MapvnBag
MupvaoTikdg ZUAoyog MapvnBag
FREEDOM

MupvaoTikdg ZUAoyog MdapvnBag
Sportevent

MNupvaoTikdg ZUAoyog MapvnBag

TIME
00:10:50.184
00:12:00.632
00:12:31.911
00:12:32.592
00:12:56.111
00:13:31.891
00:13:41.034
00:13:48.932
00:14:08.570
00:15:40.636
00:15:51.376
00:16:04.717
00:16:08.077
00:16:23.717
00:16:29.858
00:16:44.797
00:16:52.778
00:17:37.800
00:32:35.113
00:32:35.172
00:32:35.292
00:00:18.566



